
Basic information

2022/0210(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

European environmental economic accounts: new modules

Amending Regulation 2011/691 2010/0073(COD)

Subject

3.10.11 Forestry policy
3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife, 
countryside; biodiversity
3.70.20 Sustainable development
8.60 European statistical legislation

Meetings with interest representatives published in line with the Rules of Procedure

Rapporteurs, Shadow Rapporteurs and Committee Chairs

Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

JERKOVIĆ Romana Shadow rapporteur ENVI 13/12/2022 ZOE Institute

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2010/0073(COD)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/112747
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/ENVI

	Meetings with interest representatives published in line with the Rules of Procedure
	Rapporteurs, Shadow Rapporteurs and Committee Chairs


